Question #1 - Total Experience

All 4.65 4.70
Women 4.67 4.70
Men 4.63 4.70
21-35 5.00 4.70
36 - 50 4.60 4.70
51-66 4.71 4.70
67 & abov{ 4.62 4.70

Total Experience

Al Women Men 21-35 36-50 51-66 678&

above
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Question #2 - Do you

feel Welcome

All 4.83 4.86
Women 4.85 4.86
Men 4.81 4.86
21-35 5.00 4.86
36 - 50 4.80 4.86
51-66 4.88 4.86
67 & abov{ 4.82 4.86

Feel Welcome

Al Women Men 21-35 36-50 51-66 67&

above

I I I I I

I I I I I

Question #3 - Do you

feel appreciated

Feel Appreciated

All 4.68 4.74
Women 4.68 4.74
Men 4.69 4.74
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36-50 4.80 4.74
51-66 4.71 4.74 Al Women Men 21-35 36-50 51-66 67&
. ) R
67 & abov 4.65 4.74 I J J - f ove
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Question #4 - Lodge an asset to Community Lodge Asset to
All 4.92 4.92 .
Women 491 492 Communit
Men 4.93 4.92
21-35 5.00 4.92 . .
36-50 4.80 4.92 -
51-66 5.00 4.92 Al Women Men 21-35 36-50 51-66 67&
b
67 & abovi 4.91 4.92 J J J J ove
Question #5 - Fun Events
Al 757 56 Fun Events
Women 4.45 4.56
Men 4.68 4.56
21-35 5.00 4.56 .
36-50 4.00 4.56
51-66 4.59 4.56 Al Women Men 21-35 36-50 51-66 67&
67 & abovi 4.64 4.56 ‘above
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Question #6 - Appearance of Lodge

Interior Appearance

All 4.03 4.26
Women 4.09 4.26
Men 3.96 4.26
21-35 5.00 4.26
36-50 4.40 4.26 Al Women Men 21-35 36-50 51-66 67&
51-66 4.47 4.26 above
67 & abovi 3.85 4.26

Question #7 - Exterior Appearance of Lodge

Exterior Appearance

bove

All 3.98 4.15
Women 3.97 4.15
Men 3.98 4.15 .
21-35 5.00 4.15
36 - 50 4.00 4.15 Al Women Men 21-35 36-50 51-66 67&
51-66 4.18 4.15 above
67 & abov{ 3.92 4.15
Question #9 - If you sponsored a person to join the Elks, Why? (totals)
Fellowship| Food Drinks Charity Why Did You Sponsor?
All 44 7 9 31 20 ||
Women 14 3 3 11 = Fellowship
Men 30 4 6 20 30 b Food .
21-35 0 0 0 0 20 Charity
36-50 2 1 0 2
51-66 9 2 2 5 10 I I
67 & abovd 34 5 3 27 o Muxl Hnl -— -1l

Women _Men 21-35_ 36-50 5‘1-® 67 &a
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